ADVANCED
LINEAR
DEVICES, INC.
ALD4702A/ALD4702B
ALD4702
QUAD 5V RAIL-TO-RAIL PRECISION OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER
FEATURES
• Rail-to-rail input and output voltage ranges

• Current to voltage convert
• Coaxial cable driver
ORDERING INFORMATION
Operating Temperature Range*
-55°C to +125°C 0°C to +70°C 0°C to +70°C
14-Pin  14-Pin 14-Pin
CERDIP Small Outline Plastic Dip
Package Package (SOIC)  Package
ALD4702A DB ALD4702A SB  ALD4702A PB
ALD4702B DB ALD4702B SB ALD4702B PB
ALD4702 DB ALD4702 SB ALD4702 PB
* Contact factory for industrial temperature range
PIN CONFIGURATION
DB, PB, SB Package
OUT D
  -IN D
+IN D
V-
+IN C
-IN C
OUT C
OUT A
-IN A
+IN A
V+
+IN B
-IN B
OUT B
1
2
3
4
5
6
7 8
9
10
11
12
13
14
© 1998 Advanced Linear Devices, Inc. 415 Tasman Drive, Sunnyvale, California 94089 -1706 Tel: (408) 747-1155 Fax: (408) 747-1286 http://www.aldinc.com
查询ALD4702供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
ALD4702A/ALD4702B Advanced Linear Devices 2
ALD4702
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Supply voltage, V+ referenced to V- -0.3V to V++13.2V
Supply voltage, VS referenced to V- ±6.6V